C-1
XG4Flat Cable Connectors
The Mainstream of Circuit Board
Connectors conforming MIL Standards
with Improved Design.
■ Our new production system improves reliability.
■ Space-saving Box-type Plugs (XG4C) available.
■ IDC Plugs (XG4E) can be used for relaying.

C-14 Flat Cable Connectors XG4
■ Ordering Information
Relay Plugs
Use Long-lock Plugs together with Strain-relief Sockets, and use Short-lock Plugs together with Non-strain-relief Sockets.
Note: 1. Strain Relief sold separately.
2. Polarity slot pitch is 22.86 mm.
■ Cable Number and Contact Position
No. of
contacts
No. of
polarizing
slots
Long-lock Plugs with Open-end Covers
(See note 1.)
Short-lock Plugs with Open-end Covers
(See note 1.)
Strain Reliefs for XG4E
10 0 XG4E-1071 XG4E-1072 XG4S-1004
1 XG4E-1031 XG4E-1032
14 1 XG4E-1431 XG4E-1432 XG4S-1404
16 1 XG4E-1631 XG4E-1632 XG4S-1604
20 1 XG4E-2031 XG4E-2032 XG4S-2004
26 1 XG4E-2631 XG4E-2632 XG4S-2604
30 1 XG4E-3031 XG4E-3032 XG4S-3004
34 1 XG4E-3431 XG4E-3432 XG4S-3404
40 1 XG4E-4031 XG4E-4032 XG4S-4004
50 1 XG4E-5031 XG4E-5032 XG4S-5004
2 (See note 2.) XG4E-5071 XG4E-5072
60 1 XG4E-6031 XG4E-6032 XG4S-6004
2 (See note 2.) XG4E-6071 XG4E-6072
64 1 XG4E-6431 XG4E-6432 XG4S-6404
2 (See note 2.) XG4E-6471 XG4E-6472
Socket (mated side) Right-angle Terminal Plug (terminal side)
Plug (XG4E) Straight Terminal Plug (terminal side)
Triangular mark
Cable mark